Tuckshop Menu

*As at Term 2, 2018*
Open Wednesday, Thursday and Friday from 8.30am
PH: 3264 0129 Email: tuckshop@albacreess.eq.edu.au

BEFORE SCHOOL UNIFORM SHOP

All drinks and snacks (except slushy) Open Thursday and Friday
Pikelets with butter/jam 50c ea 8.30am to 9.30am

Warm/cold Milo $1.00

Yoghurt cups — Strawberry or Vanilla $1.50 *QOrder your uniforms via Flexischools and we

will deliver to your child’s classroom™

Available Over the Counter at break times:

Polo Shirts...................... $30
Iced Monys $1.00 Unisex Cotton Shorts......... $25
Lemonade Icy Twist $1.00 Girls SKorts..................... $25
Paddle Pop — Chocolate or Rainbow $1.50 Girls Dress (YR 1-6 only).... $55
Vanilla Ice Cream Tub $1.50 Bucket Hat...................... $15
Zooper Doopers (.30c for ¥2) 50c Zip Fleece Jumper.............. $30
Frozen Yoghurt — assorted flavours $2.00 Microfibre Jacket............. $50
Lamingtons $2.00 ChairBag....................... $15
Gingerbread Man $2.00 Library Bag..................... $15
Potato chips (assorted flavours) $1.00 Homework Bag................. $15
Music Bag...................... $15
DRINKS: School Bag..................... $45
Bottled Water $1.50 School Socks................... $8
Pop Top Juice $1.50
- Apple, Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant
Flavoured Milk Bottle $2.00
- Chocolate or Strawberry
Flavoured Milk Popper $1.50
- Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla CAN YOU HELP IN THE TUCKSHOP?
Slushy $1.50

$1.00 POP DOWN AND SEE KAREN

Milo (warm or cold) 10 FIND OUT MORE!

DONATIONS GREATLY APPRECIATED:
SR Flour, Strawberry Jam, Alfoil, Beetroot,
Pineapple, Glad Wrap, Glad Bake, Pasta Spirals,
Rice, Milo

Simplify

your day.

Our school now has
Flexischools for online CASH FREE PAY ANYWHERE SAFE &
ordering and cashless HASSLE FREE ANYTIME SECURE
payment.

From your mobile or desktop:

W & =8 Lflexischools




Tuckshop Menu

Our preferred method of purchase is via Flexischools

Lunch Menu Available 1%t & 2" Breaks
*Must be pre-ordered*

DRINKS:

Bottled Water $1.50

Pop Top Juice $1.50
- Apple, Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant

Flavoured Milk Bottle $2.00
- Chocolate or Strawberry

Flavoured Milk Popper $1.50
- Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla

Slushy (Not available for PREPS) $1.50

Milo (warm or cold) (Not avail. For PREPs) $1.00
**Milo must be collected from tuckshop**

SNACKS:
Custard Cup $1.50
Yoghurt cups — Strawberry or Vanilla $1.50
Fruit Salad Tub $3.00
Carrot and Cheese Sticks bag $1.00
Fruit — Apple, Banana or Orange $1.00 ea
Pikelets with butter/jam 50c ea
Crunch Pack $2.00
(crackers, veggie sticks & hommus)

Lamingtons $2.00
Gingerbread Man $2.00
Homemade Muffins $1.00

- Choc Raspberry or Banana
SANDWICHES/WRAPS/ROLLS:
Cheese, Vegemite or Jam $2.00
Egg or Egg and lettuce $3.00
CREATE YOUR OWN: $4.00

(Pick your choice of fillings)
GF Ham, GF chicken, tuna, lettuce, tomato,
cheese, beetroot, cucumber, pineapple, mayo,
tomato or BBQ sauce

*Toasted - no charge*

*Rolls/Wraps - .50c extra*

*Gluten Free Bread - $1.00 extra*

HOT FOOD:
Beef Lasagne
GF Beef Lasagne
Pasta Bolognaise
GF Pasta Bolognaise
GF Fried Rice with ham
GF Vegetarian Fried Rice
Chicken Burger (with lettuce & mayo)
Cheese Burger
(meat, cheese and tomato sauce)
Hamburger
(meat, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, sauce)

Homemade Muffin Pizza

- Ham and cheese

- Ham, cheese and pineapple
Hot Dog & Sauce (cheese .50c extra)
Mini Hot Dog and Sauce (cheese .50c)
Mrs Mac Sausage Roll
Mrs Mac Cruiser Meat Pie
Tomato or BBQ Sauce sachet
Chicken Breast Wedges (3 per serve)

- served with carrot sticks & beans
GF Chicken Tenders (2 per serve)

- served with carrot sticks & beans
GF Fresh Cooked Corn Cob
Garlic Bread

SALADS

Salad Box

Lettuce, carrot, cherry tomatoes, cheese
cucumber, %2 boiled egg, beetroot, pineapple,
one slice of buttered bread

SALAD BOX (as above) with GF HAM,

TUNA or GF CHICKEN
CAESAR SALAD
CAESAR SALAD with Chicken
CRUCNHY NOODLE SALAD
With Chicken (no nuts)
QUICHE AND SALAD:

- Quiche Lorraine

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.50

$1.50
$1.50
$2.50
$1.50
$3.00
$4.00
.30c

$3.00
$4.50

$1.00
$1.00

$4.00

$5.00
$4.00
$5.00

$5.00
$6.00




