

## Tuckshop Menu

\*As at Term 2, 2018\*

#### Open Wednesday, Thursday and Friday from 8.30am

PH: 3264 0129 Email: tuckshop@albacreess.eq.edu.au

#### **BEFORE SCHOOL**

All drinks and snacks (except slushy)
Pikelets with butter/jam 50c ea
Warm/cold Milo \$1.00
Yoghurt cups – Strawberry or Vanilla \$1.50

#### **UNIFORM SHOP**

Open Thursday and Friday 8.30am to 9.30am

\*Order your uniforms via Flexischools and we will deliver to your child's classroom\*

#### **Available Over the Counter at break times:**

Iced Monys	\$1.00
Lemonade Icy Twist	\$1.00
Paddle Pop – Chocolate or Rainbow	\$1.50
Vanilla Ice Cream Tub	\$1.50
Zooper Doopers $(.30c \text{ for } \frac{1}{2})$	50c
Frozen Yoghurt – assorted flavours	\$2.00
Lamingtons	\$2.00
Gingerbread Man	\$2.00
Potato chips (assorted flavours)	\$1.00
_	
DRINKS:	
<b>DRINKS:</b> Bottled Water	\$1.50
	\$1.50 \$1.50
Bottled Water	\$1.50
Bottled Water Pop Top Juice	\$1.50
Bottled Water Pop Top Juice - Apple, Orange or Apple & Blace	\$1.50 ekcurrant
Bottled Water Pop Top Juice - Apple, Orange or Apple & Black Flavoured Milk Bottle - Chocolate or Strawberry	\$1.50 ekcurrant
Bottled Water Pop Top Juice - Apple, Orange or Apple & Black Flavoured Milk Bottle	\$1.50 ekcurrant \$2.00 \$1.50
Bottled Water Pop Top Juice - Apple, Orange or Apple & Black Flavoured Milk Bottle - Chocolate or Strawberry Flavoured Milk Popper	\$1.50 ekcurrant \$2.00 \$1.50

Polo Shirts	\$30
Unisex Cotton Shorts	\$25
Girls Skorts	\$25
Girls Dress (YR 1-6 only)	\$55
Bucket Hat	\$15
Zip Fleece Jumper	\$30
Microfibre Jacket	\$50
Chair Bag	\$15
Library Bag	\$15
Homework Bag	\$15
Music Bag	\$15
School Bag	\$45
School Socks	\$8

## CAN YOU HELP IN THE TUCKSHOP? POP DOWN AND SEE KAREN TO FIND OUT MORE!

DONATIONS GREATLY APPRECIATED: SR Flour, Strawberry Jam, Alfoil, Beetroot, Pineapple, Glad Wrap, Glad Bake, Pasta Spirals, Rice, Milo



# Tuckshop Menu Our preferred method of purchase is via Flexischools

### Lunch Menu Available 1st & 2nd Breaks

\*Must be pre-ordered\*

DRINKS:			
Bottled Water	\$1.50	HOT FOOD:	
Pop Top Juice	\$1.50	Beef Lasagne	\$4.00
- Apple, Orange or Apple & Black	currant	GF Beef Lasagne	
Flavoured Milk Bottle	\$2.00	Pasta Bolognaise	\$4.00
<ul> <li>Chocolate or Strawberry</li> </ul>		GF Pasta Bolognaise	\$4.00
Flavoured Milk Popper	\$1.50	<b>GF</b> Fried Rice with ham	\$4.00
- Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanill	la	GF Vegetarian Fried Rice	\$4.00
Slushy (Not available for PREPs)	\$1.50	Chicken Burger (with lettuce & mayo)	\$4.00
Milo (warm or cold) (Not avail. For PRE	Ps) \$1.00	Cheese Burger	
**Milo must be collected from tuck	kshop**	(meat, cheese and tomato sauce)	\$4.00
		Hamburger	
SNACKS:		(meat, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, sauce)	\$4.50
Custard Cup	\$1.50	Homemade Muffin Pizza	
Yoghurt cups – Strawberry or Vanilla	\$1.50	- Ham and cheese	\$1.50
Fruit Salad Tub	\$3.00	- Ham, cheese and pineapple	\$1.50
Carrot and Cheese Sticks bag	\$1.00	Hot Dog & Sauce (cheese .50c extra)	\$2.50
Fruit – Apple, Banana or Orange	\$1.00 ea	Mini Hot Dog and Sauce (cheese .50c)	\$1.50
Pikelets with butter/jam	50c ea	Mrs Mac Sausage Roll	\$3.00
Crunch Pack	\$2.00	Mrs Mac Cruiser Meat Pie	\$4.00
(crackers, veggie sticks & hommu	ıs)	Tomato or BBQ Sauce sachet	.30c
Lamingtons	\$2.00	Chicken Breast Wedges (3 per serve)	
Gingerbread Man	\$2.00	- served with carrot sticks & beans	\$3.00
Homemade Muffins	\$1.00	<b>GF</b> Chicken Tenders (2 per serve)	
<ul> <li>Choc Raspberry or Banana</li> </ul>		- served with carrot sticks & beans	\$4.50
		GF Fresh Cooked Corn Cob	\$1.00
		Garlic Bread	\$1.00
SANDWICHES/WRAPS/ROLLS:			
Cheese, Vegemite or Jam	\$2.00	<u>SALADS</u>	
Egg or Egg and lettuce	\$3.00	Salad Box	\$4.00
CREATE YOUR OWN:	\$4.00	Lettuce, carrot, cherry tomatoes, cheese	
(Pick your choice of fillings)		cucumber, ½ boiled egg, beetroot, pineapple, one slice of buttered bread	
GF Ham, GF chicken, tuna, lettuce, tomato,		SALAD BOX (as above) with <b>GF</b> HAN	Л
cheese, beetroot, cucumber, pineapple, mayo,		TUNA or <b>GF</b> CHICKEN	\$5.00
tomato or BBQ sauce		CAESAR SALAD	\$4.00
*Toasted - no charge*		CAESAR SALAD with Chicken	\$5.00
*Rolls/Wraps50c extra*		CRUCNHY NOODLE SALAD	ψ5.00
*Gluten Free Bread - \$1.00 extra*		With Chicken (no nuts)	\$5.00
		QUICHE AND SALAD:	\$5.00 \$6.00
			φ <b>υ.</b> 00
		<ul> <li>Quiche Lorraine</li> </ul>	